
Faculty and Staff 

2021/2022 
Administration:           Updated: 10/27/2021  

 

Bonnie LeFevers  Principal    bonnie.lefevers@harlan.kyschools.us 

Kenny Hughes  Assistant Principal   kenny.hughes@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

Administrative:             

 

Karen Pittman  Finance    karen.pittman@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

Faculty: 
 

Abbigayle Ball  Third     abbigayle.ball@harlan.kyschools.us 

Crystal Blevins  Second    crystal.blevins@harlan.kyschools.us 

Heather Bruce  First     heather.bruce@harlan.kyschools.us 

Ryan Bush     Fourth/Fifth   ryan.bush@harlan.kyschools.us  

Shyla Carr   Fourth/Fifth    shyla.carr@harlan.kyschools.us 

Brooke Clem   6-8 Social Studies   brooke.clem@harlan.kyschools.us 

Whitney Creech  6-8 ELA    whitney.creech@harlan.kyschools.us  

Trish Crider   RTA     trish.crider@harlan.kyschools.us 

Amanda Donahue  Speech    amanda.tolliver@harlan.kyschools.us  

Lizelle Ferguson  Special Needs   lizelle.ferguson@harlan.kyschools.us 

Mollie Grigsby  Kindergarten   mollie.grigsby@harlan.kyschools.us 

Sharon Gross  Special Needs   sharon.gross@harlan.kyschools.us 

Jonathan Hodge  Beginning / Advanced Band jonathan.hodge@harlan.kyschools.us 
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Justin Howard  Special Needs   justin.howard@harlan.kyschools.us 

Stacie Kelly   Fourth/Fifth    stacie.kelly@harlan.kyschools.us 

Kristin Lester  Library Media Specialist  kristin.lester@harlan.kyschools.us 

Damon Napier  6-8 Math    damon.napier@harlan.kyschools.us 

Nicole Neely   Third     nicole.neely@harlan.kyschools.us 

Brittany Nolan  Second     brittany.nolan@harlan.kyschools.us 

Rachel Scott  Gap Interventionist  rachel.scott@harlan.kyschools.us 

Lauren Shoemaker  6-8 Science    lauren.shoemaker@harlan.kyschools.us  

Mary Shoemaker  First     mary.shoemaker@harlan.kyschools.us 

Teresa Snelling  6-8 Reading    teresa.snelling@harlan.kyschools.us 

Amy Todd   Speech    amy.todd@harlan.kyschools.us 

Linda White   RtI      linda.white2@harlan.kyschools.us 

Donna Wilder  Special Needs   donna.wilder@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

AmeriCorps: 
 

Candace Lewis  Teacher    candace.lewis@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

Save the Children: 
 

Halee Long   Program Specialist   halee.long@harlan.kyschools.us  

Candice Baker  Instructional Monitor  candice.baker@harlan.kyschools.us  
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Paraprofessional: 
 

Evelina Ford   Special Needs   evelina.ford@harlan.kyschools.us 

Allison Harrison  Special Needs   allison.harrison2@harlan.kyschools.us 

Shannon Hayes  Special Needs   shannon.hayes@harlan.kyschools.us 

Sherry Helton  Special Needs   sherry.helton@harlan.kyschools.us 

Donna Middleton  Special Needs   donna.middleton@harlan.kyschools.us 

Kelsey Middleton  Kindergarten   kelsey.middleton@harlan.kyschools.us 

Tyler Mitchell  Special Needs   tyler.mitchell@harlan.kyschools.us 

Cristy Napier  Special Needs   cristy.napier@harlan.kyschools.us  

Josh Peace   Special Needs   josh.peace@harlan.kyschools.us  

Tesia Perkins  Special Needs   tesia.perkins@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

Resource Center: 
 

Melissa Owens  Resource Coordinator  melissa.owens@harlan.kyschools.us 

 

Support: 
 

Kellie Adams   School Nurse   kellie.adams@harlan.kyschools.us   

Serena Brewer  Comprehensive Care Counselor serena.brewer@harlan.kyschools.us  
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K-4: 
 

Karyssa Lamb  K-4 Aide    karyssa.lamb@harlan.kyschools.us  

Ashley Madden  K-4 Teacher    ashley.madden@harlan.kyschools.us 

Nikki Payne   K-4 Aide    nikki.payne@harlan.kyschools.us  

Jessica Short  K-4 Aide    jessica.short@harlan.kyschools.us  

 

Cafeteria: 
 

Tammy Adams  Cook/Baker    tammy.adams@harlan.kyschools.us  

Renita Cloud   Cook/Baker    shirley.cloud@harlan.kyschools.us  

Shella Middleton  Cook/Baker    shella.middleton@harlan.kyschools.us     

Tammy Penny  Cook/Baker    tammy.penny@harlan.kyschools.us  

Andrea Short  Cafeteria Manager   andrea.short@harlan.kyschools.us 

Miranda Ward  Cook/Baker; Asst. Manager miranda.ward@harlan.kyschools.us  

 

Custodial: 
 

Rodney Ford   Head Custodian   rodney.ford@harlan.kyschools.us 

Greg McMillian  Custodian    greg.mcmillian@harlan.kyschools.us  

Jamie Parker  Custodian    james.parker@harlan.kyschools.us  
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Transportation: 
 

Keith Begley   Bus #213 

Ralph Crider   Bush #017 

Everett Griffith  Bus #215 

Justin Howard  Bus #013 

Coleen Pennington  Bus #011 

Elmer Wynn   Bus #188H 

 

Evelina Ford   K-4 Bus Aide   Bus #215 

Rodney Ford   K-4 Bus Aide   Bus #017 

Melinda Hoskins  Special Needs Bus Aide  Bus #188H 

Sharon Gross  K-4 Bus Aide   Bus #013 

Kayla Layton   K-4 Bus Aide   Bus #213 

 

Itinerant Staff: 
 

Stephanie Chitwood School Psychologist  stephanie.chitwood@harlan.kyschools.us    

Kennedy Hensley  Vision Impaired    kennedy.hensley@harlan.kyschools.us   

Kim Mills   Occupational Therapist  kim.mills@harlan.kyschools.us 

Teresa Sawyers  Hearing Impaired    teresa.sawyers@harlan.kyschools.us 

Olivia Simpson  Occupational Therapist Intern  
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